—— OEM programmable with 1mA
resolution to perfectly match LED
load and maximize performance
—— Dimming down to 10% on 0-10V
dimmers
—— Integrated OEM programmable
features include
– AstroDIM

Innovation
Award
winner
Ordering Guide
OT	 50W	 /	 UNV	 /	 800C	 /	 2DIM		  LT2	 /	 P6
OT=OPTOTRONIC® 	 Output Wattage		  Input Voltage		  Max. Output		  0-10V Dimming		  LEDset 2		  IP66
OTi=OPTOTRONIC			   UNV=120-277V		  Current (mA)		  AstroDIM
	       Intelligent			   347-480=347-480V
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering	 Total Output	 Output Current	 Default Current	 Output Voltage	 Dimming	 Dimming	 LED Thermal
Number	 Abbreviation	 Power	 Range	 Setting	 Range (VDC)	 Control	 Range	 Protection1
Input Voltage 120-277V
79370   	 OT50W/UNV/800C/2DIMLT2/P6	 50W	 350 - 800mA (Programmable)	 530mA	 30-120V	 0-10V	 10-100%	 Yes
79371   	 OT50W/UNV/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6	 50W	 600 - 1250mA (Programmable)	 700mA	 15-55V	 0-10V	 10-100%	 Yes
79278	 OTi50W/UNV/2100C/2DIMLT2/P6	 50W	 1000 - 2100mA (Programmable)	 2000mA	 15-55V	 0-10V	 10-100%	 Yes
79368	 OT100W/UNV/800C/2DIMLT2/P6	 100W	 350 - 800mA (Programmable)	 530mA	 50-185V	 0-10V	 10-100%	 Yes
79369	 OT100W/UNV/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6	 100W	 600 - 1250mA (Programmable)	 700mA	 30-100V	 0-10V	 10-100%	 Yes
79366	 OT180W/UNV/800C/2DIMLT2/P6	 180W	 350 - 800mA (Programmable)	 530mA	 82-280V	 0-10V	 10-100%	 Yes
79367	 OT180W/UNV/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6	 180W	 600 - 1250mA (Programmable)	 700mA	 70-210V	 0-10V	 10-100%	 Yes
Input Voltage 347-480V
79206	 OT100W/347-480/800C/2DIMLT2/P6	 100W	 350 - 800mA (Programmable)	 530mA	 50-185V	 0-10V 	 10-100%	 Yes
79207	 OT100W/347-480/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6	 100W	 600 - 1250mA (Programmable)	 700mA	 30-100V	 0-10V 	 10-100%	 Yes
79208  	 OT180W/347-480/800C/2DIMLT2/P6  	 180W  	 350 - 800mA (Programmable)  	 530mA	 82-280V	 0-10V  	 10-100%  	 Yes
79209  	 OT180W/347-480/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6	 180W   	 600 - 1250mA (Programmable)  	 700mA	 70-210V	 0-10V 	 10-100%  	 Yes
1. LED thermal protection is programmable.
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments